
Spherical sponge top 
part enables access 
to every corner of the 
labware and guarantees 
perfect cleaning results.

 Excellent tools for washing and 
cleaning of all type of laboratory bottles, 
flasks, tubes, condensers, burettes etc.

 Brush material is manufactured from 
highest quality of fibre/perlon for long 
life cycle.

 Brush stem is manufactured from 
twisted steel wire.

 Brush handle is manufactured from 
polypropylene and offers extreme easy 
handling and use of the brush. 

 Unique handle design enables 
hanging of the brush to a convenient 
place for easy reach.

 Spherical sponge top part enables 
access to every corner of the labware 
and guarantees perfect cleaning 
results.

catalogue 
number

071.02.001
071.02.002
071.02.003
071.02.004
071.02.005
071.02.006

brush
code

a
b
c
d
e
f

product descriptions
Burette and tubings cleaning brush

Large size bottle cleaning brush
Medium size bottle cleaning brush
Small size bottle cleaning brush

Common test tubes cleaning brush 
Narrow test tubes cleaning brush

brush
diameter
20 mm
70 mm
50 mm
40 mm
25 mm
12 mm

brush
length

125 mm
130 mm
110 mm
110 mm
100 mm
80 mm

pack 
quantity
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
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LABORATORY BRUSH

“natural fibre / perlon”

catalogue
number

071.03.001

handle
length

swivel
head size

360 mm21x44x24 mm

pack
quantity
1 piece

LABORATORY BRUSH
“hinged & swivel head”

 Specially recommended for curved and 
cornered shaped labware such as round 
bottom flasks.

 Uniquely designed convex swiveling 
brush head gets contact with all over the 
surface of the flask including difficult curves 
and corners and enables thorough cleaning.
 

 The brush head has a slightly convex 
shape for fast and effective cleaning even 
also at heavy soiled flasks.

 Strong yet flexible bristles provide long 
lasting trouble free life cycle. Good grip 
due to the solid and long wooden handle.

 The swivel brush part fits through 
NS 29/32 or larger or any non tapered 
neck with a diameter 24 mm or larger.

 360 mm length brush handle offers 
easy touch of the bottoms of larger size 
flasks.

Convex brush head swivels 300° 
degree for best contact with all 
surfaces of the flasks.

Brush head contacts difficult 
curves and corners and 

enables through cleaning.

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Jt7K5NV9LhM
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ieDkJz6ijM0



